
Stabiliser bar
For Gustavsberg kitchen faucets

Product features

• Fits all faucets with M8 stud screw except for Epic kitchen

• Can be expanded after faucet installation without needing to
uninstall faucet

Article number etc.

RSK-nr: ART-nr:
GB41638457

EAN-nr:
7393792226363

Packaging
L� 250,00 x W� 75,00 x H� 50,00 mm.
Weight: 0,26 kg

Energy labeling and certifications

Assembling & Care

Installed per included instructions.

 Villeroy & Boch Gustavsberg AB / Box 400, 134 29 Gustavsberg, Sweden / Tel: �46 �0� 8�570 391 00 | Fax �46 8 570 320 36 /

www.gustavsberg.com / info@gustavsberg.com

D
ok

um
en

te
t s

ka
pa

t d
en

 2
02

4�
05

�0
6


